



Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-2846 Version: 1 Name: In The Interest Of Joy S.,

Type: Appellate Cases Status: Approved

File created: 4/20/2016 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 5/11/2016 **Final action:** 5/11/2016

Title: Attorney/Payee: Gilbert Schumm

Presenter: Same Fees: \$1,818.75

Case Name: In The Interest Of Joy S., minor, Minor-Repsondent-Appelee, State Of Illinois Vs. Dana

S. Et Al Respondent-Appellant Trial Court No(s): 15JA260 Appellate Court No(s): 1-15-3492

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/11/2016	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
5/11/2016	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass

Attorney/Payee: Gilbert Schumm

Presenter: Same Fees: \$1,818.75

Case Name: In The Interest Of Joy S., minor, Minor-Repsondent-Appelee, State Of

Illinois Vs. Dana S. Et Al Respondent-Appellant

Trial Court No(s): 15JA260

Appellate Court No(s): 1-15-3492